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COLTON JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 

25-017FAC New Modular Classrooms & Site Work at Grand Terrace Elementary 

Mandatory Job Walk 

April 1, 2025 

 
COMPANY NAME EMAIL TELEPHONE NO. 

Roadway Engineering Eric Alvarez eric@roadwayengineering.com 909-717-1960 

FEC Future 

Contractors 

Said Amyn Said.a@fecgc.com 949-328-97585 

R. Jensen Co., Inc. Ryan Krentzer jessrjcinc@gmail.com 951-479-5471 

Construct One Corp. Sam Reed samr@construct1.com 714-259-5400 

Co Brothers LLC Nick Ponce nickp@cobrothersusa.com 951-202-1849 

Thompson Eng Mel Nowlin mnowlin@thompsone.com 951-784-7270 

Dalke & Sons Austin Paiz David.c@dalkeandsons.com 951-274-9880 

Thompson Eng Jerry Trevino  jtrevino@thompsone.com 909-747-7893 

Hamel Concrete Inc. Stephanie Atkins estimaing@hamelinc.com 951-600-2783 

R.C. Construction  Brad McMurray bids@rcconstruction.com 909-829-3688 

MLC Constructors  Riley McCoy estimating@mlcconstructors.com 951-393-0781 

SPEC Construction Gaven Delafosse bids@specconstruction.com 909-947-4601 

FAR Builders  Lourdes Bonner estimating@farbuilderes.com 718-612-2865        

949-836-1082 

ABNY General Eng  Sam Wahba samwahba@abnyinc.com 626-586-2020 

Mobile Modular Const Mitch Marinescu mobmodco@gmail.com 714-899-9080 

RT Contractor  Luke Pham  estimating@rtcontractor.com 714-530-9900 



 

 

Patriot Contracting Gonzalo Aguayo  rich@patriotinc.us 714-293-6900 

Sharp Electrical  Joe Martinez joe@sharpbuilds.com 951-323-3677 

Howard Contracting David Ramirez dramirez@howardcontracting.com 562-200-2003 

Wakeco Logan Wakefield  estimating@wakeoinc.com 951-200-5758 

Linik Corp Duane Kronnick Dkronnick@linikcorp.com 661-600-8717 

Crosby Plumbing  Anthony Tatikian anthony@crosbyplumbling.net 626-705-0809 

VSGI Chuck Hayes chuck@venturesystemsinc.com 562-442-7888 

Urban Professional Builders  Eyad Khalil Eyad_khalil@urbanbuilders.com 310-801-8302 

JM Builders Inc. Jennifer Murrey jennifer@jmbuilders.com 909-793-4687 

PCN3 Matthew Asher estimating@pcn3.com 562-493-4124 ext 402 

The Nazerian Group Hagop Daglian greg@nazerian.net 818-990-3115 x3 

R Dependable Const Inc Matt McCourt matthew@rdpconstinc.com 909-381-2310 

Robertson Tuf Turf Vince Brantley  vbrantley@tufturf.com 714-904-8219 

SGH Arch  Tim Cassell tcassel@sgharch.com 951-306-6893 

SGH Arch  Marco Eacrett meacrett@sgharch.com 909-375-3030 

 

 


